ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 3550
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

3550-E-9-2521

3550-E-9-2522

3550-E-10-2523
3550-E-10-2524
3550-E-10-2525
3550-E-10-2526

EIMAN SARDAR ABBASI

RUQIYA BINT-E-ABID
MUSKAN

MAIRAH MIRZA
MEHWISH CHANDIO
ZAINAB ALI

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMED SARDAR
AHMED ABBASI

SYED ABID HUSSAIN
JEEAND KUMAR

MIRZA MURSALLEN BAIG
FAZUL KHAN CHANDIO
KASHIF SHAIKH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9

10
10
10
10

90

90
90
90
90
90

34

38
34
34
30
50

TOTAL

37.78%

42.22%
37.78%
37.78%
33.33%
55.56%

6

Page 1 of1



