## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2022

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 3550

**INSTITUTION NAME:** PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS & COLLEGES

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
3550-E-9-2521	EIMAN SARDAR ABBASI	MUHAMMED SARDAR AHMED ABBASI	9	90	34	37.78%
3550-E-9-2522	RUQIYA BINT-E-ABID	SYED ABID HUSSAIN	9	90	38	42.22%
3550-E-10-2523	MUSKAN	JEEAND KUMAR	10	90	34	37.78%
3550-E-10-2524	MAIRAH MIRZA	MIRZA MURSALLEN BAIG	10	90	34	37.78%
3550-E-10-2525	MEHWISH CHANDIO	FAZUL KHAN CHANDIO	10	90	30	33.33%
3550-E-10-2526	ZAINAB ALI	KASHIF SHAIKH	10	90	50	55.56%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL** 

6

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.